LTC1857/LTC1858/LTC1859
1
185789fb
For more information www.linear.com/LTC1857
100kHz, 12-Bit/14-Bit/16-Bit Sampling ADC
TYPICAL APPLICATION
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS

VREF
TJMAX = 110°C, θJA = 95°C/W
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC1857CG#PBF LTC1857CG#TRPBF LTC1857CG 28-Lead Plastic SSOP 0°C to 70°C
LTC1857IG#PBF LTC1857IG#TRPBF LTC1857IG 28-Lead Plastic SSOP –40°C to 85°C
LTC1858CG#PBF LTC1858CG#TRPBF LTC1858CG 28-Lead Plastic SSOP 0°C to 70°C
LTC1858IG#PBF LTC1858IG#TRPBF LTC1858IG 28-Lead Plastic SSOP –40°C to 85°C
LTC1859CG#PBF LTC1859CG#TRPBF LTC1859CG 28-Lead Plastic SSOP 0°C to 70°C
LTC1859IG#PBF LTC1859IG#TRPBF LTC1859IG 28-Lead Plastic SSOP –40°C to 85°C
Consult LTC Marketing for parts specified with wider operating temperature ranges.
For more information on lead free part marking, go to: http://www.linear.com/leadfree/
For more information on tape and reel specifications, go to: http://www.linear.com/tapeandreel/